August, 2023 IM1 Exam/Quiz Blueprint

Exam 1: Tuesday, August 22nd
Professionalism

Medical Asepsis

Vital Signs

Body Mechanics

Math

Total

Wednesday, August 23™: Pharm
Quiz 1 - 10 Questions

Exam 2: Tuesday, August 29th
Communication

Hygiene

Physical Assessment

Math

Total

Exam 3: Tuesday, September 5th
Elimination/GI

Nutrition

Documentation

Oxygenation

Math

Total

Wednesday, September 6™: Pharm
Quiz 2 - 10 Questions

Exam 4: Tuesday, September 19th
Pt Education

Med Admin/Enteral

Tissue Integrity

Math

Total

Thursday, September 21°: Medical
Terminology Quiz- 75 questions

Thursday, September 21°: Pharm
Quiz 3 - 10 Questions

7-8
16-17
18-20

8-10

56

8-10
13-15
27-29

56

13-15

7-9

14-16

16-18

56

23-25
21-23

56

Thursday, September 27": Dosage
Calculation Exam - 20 Questions

Exam 5: Tuesday, October 3rd
Caring

Spirituality

Immunity/Reaction

Sleep

Mobility

Math

Med Admin

Total

Tuesday, October 3™: Pharm
Comprehensive Quiz - 30
guestions

9-11
13-15
6-8
7-9
9-11

56



