

# August, 2023 IM1 Exam/Quiz Blueprint

## Exam 1: Tuesday, August 22nd

Professionalism	7-8
Medical Asepsis	16-17
Vital Signs	18-20
Body Mechanics	8-10
Math	4
Total	56

## Wednesday, August 23<sup>rd</sup>: Pharm Quiz 1 - 10 Questions

## Exam 2: Tuesday, August 29th

Communication	8-10
Hygiene	13-15
Physical Assessment	27-29
Math	4
Total	56

## Exam 3: Tuesday, September 5th

Elimination/GI	13-15
Nutrition	7-9
Documentation	14-16
Oxygenation	16-18
Math	4
Total	56

## Wednesday, September 6<sup>th</sup>: Pharm Quiz 2 - 10 Questions

## Exam 4: Tuesday, September 19th

Pt Education	6-8
Med Admin/Enteral	23-25
Tissue Integrity	21-23
Math	4
Total	56

## Thursday, September 21<sup>st</sup>: Medical Terminology Quiz- 75 questions

## Thursday, September 21<sup>st</sup>: Pharm Quiz 3 - 10 Questions

## Thursday, September 27<sup>th</sup>: Dosage Calculation Exam - 20 Questions

## Exam 5: Tuesday, October 3rd

Caring	9-11
Spirituality	13-15
Immunity/Reaction	6-8
Sleep	7-9
Mobility	9-11
Math	4
Med Admin	4
Total	56

## Tuesday, October 3<sup>rd</sup>: Pharm Comprehensive Quiz - 30 questions